
10

50 km/u

50 km/u

50 km/u

60 km/u

50 km/u

50 km/u

Bergambacht

N207

N210

N478

Nieuwbouwlocatie

Herstructurering woningbouw

Transformatiegebied

Zorg

Herstructurering bedrijventerrein

Nieuwe bedrijven

Maatschappelijke zone

Bestaande bebouwing

Waterstructuur

Groenstructuur

Open groen

Sportlocatie

Begraafplaats

Bomenstructuur
Supermarkt

Centrumzone

Recreatiezone

Parkeerlocatie

LEGENDA

Bouwen in lage dichtheid

Fietstunnel

S
Zorgzone

Onderzoek mogelijke
ontsluitingsweg

Rotonde

Wegenstructuur Geplande voetpaden /
ommetjes

1

2
4

3
5

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

12

13

14

15

16 16

16

17

18

19

20
21

23

2425

25

23

26

27

23

23

22

22

21

12

3 

3 

s

s


